
        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
   1 ARTMAN

OJHA
Gonda Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
026-03-19-Te
st NO.-26032

62 1 12.45 12.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

2 Amit Kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

190 0 38.31 38.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

3 MAYANK
GUPTA

farrukhabad Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

178 2 35.89 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

4 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

167 2 33.67 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

5 Amit Singh u.p. Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

159 4 32.06 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

6 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

159 2 32.06 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 7 manoj kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

159 0 32.06 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

8 Shubham
Kumar

Moradabad Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

156 1 31.45 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

9 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

140 3 28.23 27.62 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

10 Deepak
Karnwal

Saharanpur
Uttar Pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

131 0 26.41 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

11 Deepak
Karnwal

Saharanpur
Uttar Pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

121 0 24.4 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

12 pawan ballia/utter
pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

108 3 21.56 20.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 13 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

69 0 13.91 13.91 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

14 rohit dwivedi jhansi Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26031

59 2 11.9 11.49 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

15 HARENDRA
SINGH

FIROZABAD UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

201 2 40.52 40.12 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

16 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

191 4 38.51 37.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

17 Ved prakash Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

188 0 37.9 37.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

18 Amit Singh u.p. Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

186 5 37.5 36.49 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 19 Pushpendra

Kumar
Up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

177 7 35.69 34.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

20 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

176 3 35.48 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

21 Shivendra
Pratap Singh

Barabanki UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

173 0 34.88 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

22 Shubham
Kumar

Moradabad Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

167 2 33.67 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

23 Santosh
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

167 5 33.67 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

24 bhoopendra
singh

shikohabad
firozabad uttar

pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

167 6 33.67 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 25 SUMIT

KUMAR
utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

165 1 33.27 33.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

26 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

163 4 32.86 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

27 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

162 0 32.66 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

28 ARUN
KUMAR
GUPTA

JAUNPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

162 0 32.66 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

29 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

158 0 31.85 31.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

30 manoj kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

152 1 30.65 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 31 Vikash

Vaishya
unchahar
raebareli

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

148 2 29.84 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

32 Deepak
Karnwal

Saharanpur
Uttar Pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

130 0 26.21 26.21 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

33 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

129 0 26.01 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

34 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

128 5 25.81 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

35 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

122 0 24.6 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

36 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

122 0 24.6 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 37 Kush

bhardwaj
Aligarh, Uttar

Pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

120 4 24.19 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

38 pawan ballia/utter
pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

116 5 23.39 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

39 Tushar Verma Lakhimpur UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

87 0 17.54 17.54 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

40 Shubham
saraswat

Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26030

85 1 17.14 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

41 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

75 0 15.12 15.12 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

42 rohit dwivedi jhansi Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26030

73 0 14.72 14.72 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 43 HARENDRA

SINGH
FIROZABAD UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

193 5 38.91 37.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

44 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

191 2 38.51 38.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

45 Ved prakash Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

180 2 36.29 35.89 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

46 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

171 9 34.48 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

47 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

167 6 33.67 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

48 Shubham
Kumar

Moradabad Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

163 1 32.86 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 49 Abhinav

classes
prayagraj Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

162 1 32.66 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

50 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

159 3 32.06 31.45 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

51 Rohit utter pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

157 4 31.65 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

52 Ram Singh Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

155 2 31.25 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

53 manoj kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

149 0 30.04 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

54 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

148 5 29.84 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 55 Nitish kumar Bijnor Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

146 2 29.44 29.03 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

56 Santosh
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

144 4 29.03 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

57 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

141 5 28.43 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

58 ARUN
KUMAR
GUPTA

JAUNPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

140 1 28.23 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

59 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

136 3 27.42 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

60 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

134 3 27.02 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 61 rohit dwivedi jhansi Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

78 3 15.73 15.12 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

62 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-19-Test
NO.-26029

75 0 15.12 15.12 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

63 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26029

8 0 1.61 1.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

64 Ankit MUZAFFARN
AGAR

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

210 7 42.34 40.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

65 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

183 3 36.9 36.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

66 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

180 3 36.29 35.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 67 Pushpendra

Kumar
Up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

178 5 35.89 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

68 akansha
gupta

lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

177 3 35.69 35.08 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

69 bhoopendra
singh

shikohabad
firozabad uttar

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

161 4 32.46 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

70 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

155 4 31.25 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

71 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

150 4 30.24 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

72 Shubham
Kumar

Moradabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

150 0 30.24 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 73 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

150 2 30.24 29.84 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

74 Santosh
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

142 2 28.63 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

75 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

140 7 28.23 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

76 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

137 1 27.62 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

77 Vikas kumar Uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

134 0 27.02 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

78 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

132 2 26.61 26.21 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 79 Anshu singh Ghazipur

Uttar Pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

130 3 26.21 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

80 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

125 7 25.2 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

81 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

127 3 25.6 25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

82 vikash kumar firozabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

106 5 21.37 20.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

83 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

98 2 19.76 19.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

84 rohit dwivedi jhansi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

78 2 15.73 15.32 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 85 rohit dwivedi jhansi UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

69 2 13.91 13.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

86 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26028

64 1 12.9 12.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

87 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

233 5 46.6 45.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

88 Naveen
Gaurav
Awasthi

Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

208 4 40.39 39.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

89 surjeet singh Budaun /
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

180 5 36.14 35.14 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

90 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

174 5 34.73 33.73 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 91 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

139 4 27.74 26.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

92 ARTMAN
OJHA

Gonda UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26027

75 1 14.62 14.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

93 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26026

198 6 39.36 38.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

94 Naveen
Gaurav
Awasthi

Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26026

171 1 33.2 33.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

95 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26026

170 3 34.27 33.67 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

96 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26026

152 3 30.65 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 97 ARTMAN

OJHA
Gonda UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26026

72 1 14.52 14.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

98 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

192 8 37.94 36.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

99 Naveen
Gaurav
Awasthi

Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

170 3 33.01 32.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

100 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

146 3 29.44 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

101 manoj moradabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

143 4 28.6 27.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

102 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

139 4 28.02 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 103 ARTMAN

OJHA
Gonda UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26025

64 0 12.85 12.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

104 Pushpendra
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

191 4 38.51 37.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

105 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

183 2 36.9 36.49 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

106 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

183 2 36.9 36.49 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

107 Ved prakash Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

183 3 36.9 36.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

108 nischal tiwari uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

177 1 35.69 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 109 jainendra

mishra
Sultanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

175 7 35.28 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

110 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

169 5 34.07 33.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

111 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

168 3 33.87 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

112 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

168 1 33.87 33.67 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

113 rajiv gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

168 7 33.87 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

114 suraj gautam Lakhimpur
Kheri/ Uttar

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

163 11 32.86 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 115 Abhinav

classes
prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

156 1 31.45 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

116 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

156 6 31.45 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

117 bhoopendra
singh

shikohabad
firozabad uttar

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

156 5 31.45 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

118 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

155 2 31.25 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

119 Manvendra Mauranipur
jhansi utter

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

145 3 29.23 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

120 Ajay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

144 3 29.03 28.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 121 Aman verma UP UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

139 5 28.02 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

122 abhishek uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

136 4 27.42 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

123 Aditya mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

135 3 27.22 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

124 Rishabh
Singh

Ambedkar
Nagar

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

134 1 27.02 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

125 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

129 2 26.01 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

126 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

126 10 25.4 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 127 Santosh

Kumar
Up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

123 3 24.8 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

128 Amish mau UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

122 1 24.6 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

129 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

120 2 24.19 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

130 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

119 1 23.99 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

131 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

114 2 22.98 22.58 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

132 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

100 0 20.16 20.16 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 133 ALOK

RANJAN
TRIPATHI

MUGHALSAR
AI

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

89 4 17.94 17.14 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

134 MONU
KUMAR

SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

79 0 15.93 15.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

135 RUCHI bareilly UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

77 10 15.52 13.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

136 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26024

56 0 11.29 11.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

137 susheel pal jaunpur\utter
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

223 5 44.96 43.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

138 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

213 2 42.94 42.54 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 139 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

199 2 40.12 39.72 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

140 Pushpendra
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

195 4 39.31 38.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

141 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

192 2 38.71 38.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

142 rajiv gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

191 5 38.51 37.5 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

143 Manvendra Mauranipur
jhansi utter

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

186 1 37.5 37.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

144 HARIDEEP
SINGH

Barabanki,
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

184 3 37.1 36.49 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 145 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

181 1 36.49 36.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

146 MONU
KUMAR

SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

180 2 36.29 35.89 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

147 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

179 1 36.09 35.89 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

148 abhishek uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

178 2 35.89 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

149 Ajay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

174 2 35.08 34.68 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

150 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

173 5 34.88 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 151 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

172 2 34.68 34.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

152 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

172 3 34.68 34.07 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

153 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

159 1 32.06 31.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

154 Aditya mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

159 2 32.06 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

155 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

155 1 31.25 31.05 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

156 Vikash
Vaishya

unchahar
raebareli

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

153 2 30.85 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 157 bhoopendra

singh
shikohabad

firozabad uttar
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

153 4 30.85 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

158 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

149 4 30.04 29.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

159 Rishabh
Singh

Ambedkar
Nagar

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

147 2 29.64 29.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

160 Santosh
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

145 1 29.23 29.03 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

161 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

133 7 26.81 25.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

162 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

130 1 26.21 26.01 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 163 darshan

yadav
up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

127 3 25.6 25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

164 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

123 6 24.8 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

165 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

110 2 22.18 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

166 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

76 1 15.32 15.12 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

167 rohit dwivedi jhansi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

69 1 13.91 13.71 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

168 swastik varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26023

26 6 40 30.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 169 susheel pal jaunpur\utter

pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

156 5 31.45 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

170 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

152 0 30.65 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

171 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

148 5 29.84 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

172 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

140 6 28.23 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

173 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

140 0 28.23 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

174 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

138 0 27.82 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 175 ANKUR

SINGH
aligarh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

136 3 27.42 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

176 rajiv gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

131 5 26.41 25.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

177 Chotu kumar Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

125 2 25.2 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

178 KESHAV DEV
MAHAUR

FIROZABAD UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

125 3 25.2 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

179 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

123 6 24.8 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

180 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

119 8 23.99 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 181 Abhinav

classes
prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

118 2 23.79 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

182 Vikash
Vaishya

unchahar
raebareli

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

113 5 22.78 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

183 Manvendra Mauranipur
jhansi utter

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

114 5 22.98 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

184 Ajay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

113 3 22.78 22.18 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

185 HARIDEEP
SINGH

Barabanki,
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

113 2 22.78 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

186 Abhay yadav Varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

113 2 22.78 22.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 187 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

106 1 21.37 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

188 abhishek uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

105 1 21.17 20.97 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

189 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

101 9 20.36 18.55 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

190 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

99 5 19.96 18.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

191 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

97 3 19.56 18.95 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

192 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

96 5 19.35 18.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 193 vivek saini saharanpur

uttar pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

91 5 18.35 17.34 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

194 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

89 5 17.94 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

195 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

87 2 17.54 17.14 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

196 kuldeep
kumar

kanpur uttar
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

69 3 13.91 13.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

197 vipin kumar Agra , Uttar
Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

61 2 12.3 11.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

198 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

51 1 10.28 10.08 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 199 MONU

KUMAR
SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26022

22 0 4.44 4.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

200 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

202 6 40.73 39.52 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

201 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

179 4 36.09 35.28 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

202 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

170 11 34.27 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

203 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

169 7 34.07 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

204 sanjeev
kumar

moradabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

162 12 32.66 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 205 Chotu kumar Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

163 6 32.86 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

206 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

161 3 32.46 31.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

207 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

155 2 31.25 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

208 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

154 1 31.05 30.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

209 Aman verma UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

154 6 31.05 29.84 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

210 Manvendra Mauranipur
jhansi utter

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

153 1 30.85 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 211 abhishek uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

155 4 31.25 30.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

212 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

153 3 30.85 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

213 MONU
KUMAR

SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

153 4 30.85 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

214 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

150 8 30.24 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

215 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

143 4 28.83 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

216 Ajay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

142 8 28.63 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 217 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

143 7 28.83 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

218 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

130 3 26.21 25.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

219 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

126 4 25.4 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

220 arun kumar saharanppur/
up

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

114 7 22.98 21.57 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

221 kuldeep
kumar

kanpur uttar
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

114 4 22.98 22.18 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

222 NISHANT kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

112 4 22.58 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 223 darshan

yadav
up UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

110 2 22.18 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

224 vipin kumar Agra , Uttar
Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

80 0 16.13 16.13 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

225 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26021

64 0 12.9 12.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

226 HARIDEEP
SINGH

Barabanki,
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

219 4 44.15 43.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

227 Satish kumar
yadav

Lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

208 4 41.94 41.13 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

228 ANKUR
SINGH

aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

194 5 39.11 38.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 229 Sneha Rai Gzp UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

190 0 38.31 38.31 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

230 akansha
gupta

lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

187 3 37.7 37.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

231 Chotu kumar Prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

186 0 37.5 37.5 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

232 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

186 2 37.5 37.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

233 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

185 2 37.3 36.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

234 swastik varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

185 46 37.3 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 235 AJAY SINGH UP

ALLAHABAD
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

176 4 35.48 34.68 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

236 Manvendra Mauranipur
jhansi utter

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

176 3 35.48 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

237 Aman verma UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

176 1 35.48 35.28 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

238 bhoopendra
singh

shikohabad
firozabad uttar

pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

172 6 34.68 33.47 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

239 Ajay Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

170 1 34.27 34.07 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

240 Amit Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

167 3 33.67 33.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 241 manoj kanpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

163 4 32.86 32.06 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

242 MONU
KUMAR

SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

163 1 32.86 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

243 Rohit utter pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

163 2 32.86 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

244 manish saini uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

157 5 31.65 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

245 sanjeev
kumar

moradabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

155 3 31.25 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

246 shaileshn
yadav

GHAZIPUR UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

155 3 31.25 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 247 Anshu singh Ghazipur

Uttar Pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

150 4 30.24 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

248 Santosh
Kumar

Up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

142 3 28.63 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

249 Amish mau UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

142 0 28.63 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

250 Aman
Kushwaha

Kanpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

135 0 27.22 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

251 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

125 4 25.2 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

252 Rohit Singh up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

120 0 24.19 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 253 vipin kumar Agra , Uttar

Pradesh
UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

98 0 19.76 19.76 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

254 pravesh
yadav

uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

82 3 16.53 15.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

255 Rajiv Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

70 0 14.11 14.11 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

256 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

9-Test
NO.-26020

66 0 33.85 33.85 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

257 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

188 6 37.9 36.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

258 Naveen
Gaurav
Awasthi

Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

158 0 31.23 31.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 259 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

135 5 27.11 26.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

260 manoj moradabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

135 2 27.11 26.71 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

261 MONU
KUMAR

SHAMLI UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

132 5 26.51 25.5 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

262 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

130 5 26.21 25.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

263 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

124 5 25 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

264 Pushpendra
Singh

Meerut UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

88 10 17.67 15.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 265 ARTMAN

OJHA
Gonda UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

62 2 12.5 12.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

266 BALVINDRA Etawah UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26019

53 2 32.52 31.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

267 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26018

184 7 36.58 35.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

268 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26018

143 6 28.54 27.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

269 tahir hasan UP UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26017

195 3 38.77 38.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

270 Manoj kumar lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26017

138 5 27.82 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 271 Pushpendra

Singh
Meerut UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26017

110 8 22.18 20.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

272 ARTMAN
OJHA

Gonda UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-03-19-Test
NO.-26017

47 2 9.4 9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

273 BALVINDRA Etawah Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
026-03-18-Te
st NO.-26016

127 0 25.35 25.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

274 akansha
gupta

lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-18-Test
NO.-26015

182 2 36.69 36.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

275 abhishek uttar pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-18-Test
NO.-26015

158 2 31.85 31.45 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

276 Rohit utter pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-18-Test
NO.-26015

129 1 26.01 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 277 Anuj Kumar Hapur U.P. Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-18-Test
NO.-26015

126 4 25.4 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

278 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-18-Test
NO.-26013

170 5 34.27 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

279 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26012

178 5 35.89 34.88 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

280 swastik varanasi UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26012

182 46 36.69 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

281 sanjeev bijnor UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26008

55 10 11.09 9.07 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

282 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26007

146 6 29.44 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 283 SUMIT

KUMAR
utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26006

177 6 35.69 34.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

284 kuldeep
kumar

kanpur uttar
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

8-Test
NO.-26006

115 0 23.19 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

285 Parmanand Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
026-03-17-Te
st NO.-26002

15 1 3.01 2.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

286 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-17-Test
NO.-26001

122 4 24.6 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

287 vipin kumar Agra , Uttar
Pradesh

Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-17-Test
NO.-26000

92 0 18.55 18.55 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

288 hari pratap
singh

jaunpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25998

150 4 30.24 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 289 hari pratap

singh
jaunpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25994

158 9 31.85 30.04 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

290 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25994

140 3 28.23 27.62 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

291 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25994

108 2 21.77 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

292 vipin kumar Agra , Uttar
Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25994

79 0 15.93 15.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

293 hari pratap
singh

jaunpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

7-Test
NO.-25993

151 5 30.44 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

294 Pushpendra
Singh

Meerut Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
026-03-16-Te
st NO.-25988

105 9 21.08 19.28 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 295 yogendra

kumar
uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-1

4-Test
NO.-25950

112 5 22.58 21.57 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

296 yogendra
kumar

uttar pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
03-10-Test
NO.-25894

115 6 23.19 21.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

297 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-03-0

8-Test
NO.-25854

153 1 30.85 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

298 SUMIT
KUMAR

utter predesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-28-Test
NO.-25739

165 4 33.27 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

299 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-2

8-Test
NO.-25730

151 5 30.44 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

300 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
02-27-Test
NO.-25725

106 4 21.37 20.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 301 SUMIT

KUMAR
utter predesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-2

7-Test
NO.-25723

177 5 35.69 34.68 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

302 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-2

7-Test
NO.-25716

104 5 20.97 19.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

303 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-02-0

1-Test
NO.-25330

123 0 24.8 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

304 Abhishek
Upadhyay

Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

108 11 21.77 19.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

305 Abhishek
Upadhyay

Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25323

108 11 21.77 19.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

306 Shubham
saraswat

Uttar Pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-31-Test
NO.-25322

72 2 14.52 14.11 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 307 Mayank raj Uttar Pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
6-01-31-Test
NO.-25313

146 5 29.44 28.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

308 prince singh lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-27-Test
NO.-25263

61 0 12.3 12.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

309 prince singh lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-27-Test
NO.-25262

53 3 10.69 10.08 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

310 prince singh lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

7-Test
NO.-25261

52 2 10.48 10.08 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

311 prince singh lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

7-Test
NO.-25256

64 0 12.9 12.9 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

312 prince singh lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

7-Test
NO.-25255

55 3 11.09 10.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 313 prince singh lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-26-Test
NO.-25250

62 2 12.5 12.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

314 prince singh lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-26-Test
NO.-25248

59 1 11.9 11.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

315 prince singh lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2026-01-2

6-Test
NO.-25247

65 0 13.1 13.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

316 darshan
yadav

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2026-
01-20-Test
NO.-25164

138 0 27.82 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

317 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-3

1-Test
NO.-24882

101 2 20.36 19.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

318 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24857

131 3 26.41 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 319 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24857

131 3 26.41 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

320 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24857

124 2 25 24.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

321 manoj kumar mathura UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-2

9-Test
NO.-24856

109 4 21.98 21.17 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

322 Amit Rajput Rath UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-12-1

9-Test
NO.-24716

123 5 24.8 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

323 Amit Rajput Rath Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
12-16-Test
NO.-24676

125 3 25.1 24.5 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

324 Aman
Kushwaha

Kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
11-30-Test
NO.-24440

119 0 23.99 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 325 Amit Rajput Rath UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-3

0-Test
NO.-24436

151 5 30.44 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

326 Sanjay Prayag UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

9-Test
NO.-24421

108 6 21.69 20.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

327 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-2

9-Test
NO.-24415

139 1 28.02 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

328 Amit
chaurasiya

Up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
11-28-Test
NO.-24409

148 4 29.84 29.03 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

329 sajeet lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-11-28-Test
NO.-24403

193 0 38.22 38.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

330 sajeet lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-11-28-Test
NO.-24398

151 3 30.2 29.6 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 331 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-1

7-Test
NO.-24231

132 4 26.61 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

332 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-0

3-Test
NO.-24016

126 0 25.4 25.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

333 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-0

2-Test
NO.-24005

116 0 23.39 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

334 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-0

2-Test
NO.-23999

118 2 23.69 23.29 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

335 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-0

1-Test
NO.-23991

145 0 29.23 29.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

336 Amit Rajput Rath UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-11-0

1-Test
NO.-23983

141 5 28.43 27.42 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 337 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-3

1-Test
NO.-23975

126 2 25.4 25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

338 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-3

0-Test
NO.-23954

101 8 20.36 18.75 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

339 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-2

6-Test
NO.-23900

141 0 28.43 28.43 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

340 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-2

6-Test
NO.-23892

158 8 31.85 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

341 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-10-1

8-Test
NO.-23787

145 0 29.23 29.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

342 Ram Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

9-Test
NO.-23509

143 0 28.83 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 343 Ram Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

9-Test
NO.-23508

150 0 30.24 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

344 Ram Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

9-Test
NO.-23504

148 2 29.84 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

345 aniket sharma shahjahanpur/
uttar pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-2

8-Test
NO.-23494

139 0 28.02 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

346 sajeet lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-09-28-Test
NO.-23492

210 4 41.58 40.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

347 sajeet lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
025-09-28-Te
st NO.-23490

177 3 35.4 34.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

348 sajeet lucknow Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-kdev-Dated-2
025-09-18-Te
st NO.-23362

147 7 29.52 28.11 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 349 Avesh

srivastava
uttar pradesh Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
09-17-Test
NO.-23347

238 8 47.98 46.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

350 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-09-1

6-Test
NO.-23335

117 0 23.59 23.59 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

351 Shrikant
saraswat

Aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-3

1-Test
NO.-23103

176 5 35.48 34.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

352 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-3

0-Test
NO.-23095

109 8 21.98 20.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

353 angrygamer gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-08-30-Test
NO.-23088

161 1 32.46 32.26 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

354 angrygamer gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-08-30-Test
NO.-23087

150 5 30.24 29.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 355 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-2

6-Test
NO.-23041

132 1 26.61 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

356 darshan
yadav

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
08-21-Test
NO.-22970

135 4 27.22 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

357 Abhinav
classes

prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-08-0

3-Test
NO.-22718

112 6 22.58 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

358 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22664

113 7 22.78 21.37 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

359 Vikash
Vaishya

unchahar
raebareli

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22663

180 4 36.29 35.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

360 nish jhs UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22656

139 5 28.02 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 361 Abhinav

classes
prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22656

137 5 27.62 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

362 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-3

0-Test
NO.-22656

127 2 25.6 25.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

363 Shrikant
saraswat

Aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-07-2

2-Test
NO.-22544

145 2 29.23 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

364 Vikash
Vaishya

unchahar
raebareli

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-3

0-Test
NO.-22234

134 4 27.02 26.21 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

365 Avesh
srivastava

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

9-Test
NO.-22220

226 6 45.56 44.35 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

366 Shivam Unnao UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

8-Test
NO.-22205

173 2 34.88 34.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 367 Veer Singh Allahabad UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

5-Test
NO.-22173

89 5 17.94 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

368 Veer Singh Allahabad UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

5-Test
NO.-22173

89 5 17.94 16.94 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

369 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-06-2

0-Test
NO.-22096

171 0 34.48 34.48 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

370 Aman
Kushwaha

Kanpur Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
06-02-Test
NO.-21846

147 1 29.64 29.44 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

371 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-3

0-Test
NO.-21804

93 7 18.75 17.34 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

372 Ashu shukla uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-2

9-Test
NO.-21790

104 2 20.97 20.56 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 373 gaurav Gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-05-26-Test
NO.-21752

169 1 34.07 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

374 darshan
yadav

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
05-25-Test
NO.-21735

137 0 27.62 27.62 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

375 Shrikant
saraswat

Aligarh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-05-1

8-Test
NO.-21643

135 3 27.22 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

376 darshan
yadav

up Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
05-01-Test
NO.-21397

121 3 24.4 23.79 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

377 Sanjay Prayag UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-3

0-Test
NO.-21388

99 9 19.96 18.15 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

378 Sunny UTTAR
pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-3

0-Test
NO.-21384

56 5 11.24 10.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 379 Abhinav

classes
prayagraj UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

9-Test
NO.-21375

194 9 39.11 37.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

380 Anshu singh Ghazipur
Uttar Pradesh

UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

9-Test
NO.-21369

156 0 31.45 31.45 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

381 angrygamer gorakhpur UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-04-28-Test
NO.-21364

168 3 33.87 33.27 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

382 nish jhs Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-28-Test
NO.-21363

133 0 26.81 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

383 DEEPAK
SAXENA

Bareilly UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

8-Test
NO.-21360

157 2 31.65 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

384 sunil yadav etha UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

8-Test
NO.-21356

186 4 37.5 36.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 385 DEEPAK

SAXENA
Bareilly UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

8-Test
NO.-21356

161 1 32.46 32.26 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

386 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

156 1 31.45 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

387 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

150 0 30.24 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

388 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

148 1 29.84 29.64 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

389 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

138 3 27.82 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

390 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

129 6 26.01 24.8 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 391 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

125 6 25.2 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

392 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

119 4 23.99 23.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

393 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

115 2 23.19 22.78 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

394 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-24-Test
NO.-21300

106 5 21.37 20.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

395 DEEPAK
SAXENA

Bareilly UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

4-Test
NO.-21299

143 4 28.83 28.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

396 DEEPAK
SAXENA

Bareilly UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

3-Test
NO.-21290

124 3 25 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 397 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

1-Test
NO.-21257

206 3 41.53 40.93 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

398 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

1-Test
NO.-21257

192 3 38.71 38.1 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

399 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-2

1-Test
NO.-21257

170 4 34.27 33.47 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

400 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-1

4-Test
NO.-21162

190 3 38.31 37.7 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

401 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-1

4-Test
NO.-21162

160 5 32.26 31.25 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

402 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-1

4-Test
NO.-21162

146 6 29.44 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 403 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

8-Test
NO.-21068

153 5 30.85 29.84 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

404 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

8-Test
NO.-21065

142 2 28.63 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

405 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

185 0 37.3 37.3 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

406 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

182 0 36.69 36.69 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

407 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

168 5 33.87 32.86 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

408 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

144 10 29.03 27.02 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 409 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

136 5 27.42 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

410 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

113 5 22.78 21.77 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

411 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

7-Test
NO.-21052

96 4 19.35 18.55 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

412 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

5-Test
NO.-21031

117 1 23.59 23.39 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

413 DEEPAK
SAXENA

Bareilly UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-04-0

4-Test
NO.-21015

156 2 31.45 31.05 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

414 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-02-Test
NO.-20982

171 3 34.48 33.87 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 415 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-

JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
04-02-Test
NO.-20982

159 2 32.06 31.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

416 Neha verma Ayodhya UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

9-Test
NO.-20929

125 0 25.2 25.2 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

417 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

165 3 33.27 32.66 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

418 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

142 4 28.63 27.82 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

419 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

135 3 27.22 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

420 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

123 3 24.8 24.19 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 421 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

122 3 24.6 23.99 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

422 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

90 3 18.15 17.54 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

423 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

4-Test
NO.-20854

79 1 15.93 15.73 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

424 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

164 3 33.06 32.46 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

425 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

163 0 32.86 32.86 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

426 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

155 5 31.25 30.24 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 427 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

142 2 28.63 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

428 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

142 2 28.63 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

429 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

142 2 28.63 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

430 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

138 3 27.82 27.22 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

431 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

132 1 26.61 26.41 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

432 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20840

132 0 26.61 26.61 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 433 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

3-Test
NO.-20838

121 0 24.4 24.4 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

434 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-22-Test
NO.-20831

144 2 29.03 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

435 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-22-Test
NO.-20831

116 2 23.39 22.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

436 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-22-Test
NO.-20831

103 2 20.77 20.36 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

437 yogendra
kumar

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-2

0-Test
NO.-20798

109 5 21.98 20.97 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

438 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-17-Test
NO.-20760

151 4 30.44 29.64 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 439 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

4-Test
NO.-20720

155 3 31.25 30.65 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

440 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-11-Test
NO.-20681

181 2 36.49 36.09 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

441 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-11-Test
NO.-20681

144 4 29.03 28.23 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

442 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-11-Test
NO.-20681

136 3 27.42 26.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

443 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ Spl-UPSSSC-
JR-ASS-Hindi
-Dated-2025-
03-11-Test
NO.-20681

99 0 19.96 19.96 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

444 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

0-Test
NO.-20667

147 5 29.64 28.63 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 445 SAHIL

KUMAR
PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

0-Test
NO.-20667

133 5 26.81 25.81 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

446 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

0-Test
NO.-20667

119 5 23.99 22.98 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

447 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

0-Test
NO.-20667

98 5 19.76 18.75 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

448 SAHIL
KUMAR

PRAYAGRAJ UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-1

0-Test
NO.-20667

93 7 18.75 17.34 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

449 Avesh
srivastava

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-0

7-Test
NO.-20618

207 3 41.73 41.13 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

450 Avesh
srivastava

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Da
ted-2025-03-0

3-Test
NO.-20561

178 3 35.89 35.28 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS



        Sr.No.           Student Name            Address          Test Detils        Type Word         Error              Gross WPM           Net Wpm           Result
 451 Avesh

srivastava
uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-

ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
03-01-Test
NO.-20539

193 2 38.91 38.51 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

452 Avesh
srivastava

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
03-01-Test
NO.-20533

239 4 48.19 47.38 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

453 Avesh
srivastava

uttar pradesh UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
03-01-Test
NO.-20533

143 0 28.83 28.83 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

PASS

454 darshan
yadav

up UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-Ins
-Dated-2025-
01-30-Test
NO.-20118

107 3 21.57 20.97 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try

455 shubham
singh

lucknow UPSSSC-JR-
ASS-Hindi-kd
ev-Dated-202
5-01-01-Test
NO.-19649

105 4 21.08 20.28 UPSSSC
Hindi TYPE

More Try
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